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Adams Abigail abigail@a2land.com landscape architect A2 land Consulting, Brookfield

Awlasewicz Thomas t.edwardandsonco@gmail.com site contractor T Edwards and Sons, Brookfield

Beatty Tim beattycon@sbcglobal.net contractor Beatty Construction, Sherman 

Bennett Bruce bbennett@kentgreenhouse.com landscape contractor Kent Greenhouses, Kent 

Bruzzi Chris bruzzilawn4@aol.com landscape contractor Bruzzi Landscaping, New Millford

Calkins Richard necllc116@gmail.com professional engineer Northeast Consulting, Morris

Carolan Brian bcarolan@bartlett.com certified tree arborist Bartlett Tree Services, Danbury

Cooke Richard info@bartstreeservice.com certified tree arborist Bartlett Tree Services, Danbury

Crouch Richard rcrouch@kentgreenhouse.com landscape contractor Kent Greenhouses, Kent 

DiVesta Doug dceainc@charter.net professional engineer Divesta Civil Engineering, Roxbury

Duffy Susan sueduffy@ogind.com project manager O&G Industries, Torrington 

Fitch Denise dfitch@greenspotnm.com landscape contractor Green Spot, New Millford

Gaines Michael Mike@cwarborists.com certified tree arborist CW Arborist,  Long Island NY

Gallagher Ralph rjgjrassoc@aol.com surveying and site design R J  Gallagher Jr. & Assoc. Danbury

Giroux Gary ggiroux@stadiaeng.com professional engineer Stadia Engineering, Southbury 

Hackett Patrick prh@prhackett.com professional engineer Pat Hackett/Engineer, Lakeville 

Hiro Paul paulhiro@gmail.com land surveyor Paul Hiro, New Milford

Johannesson George allied-engineering@snet.net professional engineer Allied Engineering LLC, North Canaan

Kinsella Brendan customcarpentryllc@att.net builder Custom Carpenty, New Milford

Kornhaas. Mark mkornhaas@artelengineering.com engineer Artel Engineering, Brookfield

Krivickas Alphone akrivickas@Bartlett.com certified tree arborist Bartlett Tree Services,  Danbury

Lukowski Scott salukowski@dymarinc.com professional engineer Dymar Inc. , Southbury

Maynard Tracy Info@KleinschmidtGroup.com environmental scientist Kleinschmidt, Essex 

Mazzucco Michael J. mjmpc2@comcast.net professional engineer Michael J. Mazzucco  PE PC, Danbury

McDonnell Stephen SMcdonnell@WMCENGINEERS.COM professional engineer WMC Engineering, Newington 

McMorrow Dennis berkshiredsm@netscape.net professional engineer Berkshire Engineering, Bantam 

Miles Paul pmilesegl@aol.com landscape contractor Elm Glade LLC, Newtown 

Neff Brian bneffpe@sbcglobal.net professional engineer Brian Neff Engineering, Roxbury

Pieper John pieperassociates@gmail.com landscape architect Pieper Associates, PC, Woodbury

Rabinowitz Cynthia cynthia@hgconnsoil.com ecological & landscape design HGConnSoil, LLC, Bethlehem 

Rosiello Richard richardrosiello@sbcglobal.net landscape designer Rosiello Designs, New Milford

Rosiello Richard richard.meadowbrookgardens@gmail.comnursery and contractor Meadowbrook Gardens, New Milford 

Sanford Matt matts@miloneandmacbroom.com environmental scientist Milone & MacBroom, cheshire
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Santella Thomas tasantella@yahoo.com contractor Total Pool  & Spa LLC, Newtown

Santella Paul pasantella@yahoo.com contractor Total Pool  & Spa LLC, Newtown

Schipul Richard designingeden@ymail.com landscape designer & contractor Designing Eden, New Miford

Silva Ed edsilva@snet.net professional engineer SilvaAssociates, New Fairfield

Sivo Jason jaysdevelopment@hotmail site contractor Jays Land Development, Brookfield

Slodowski Robert bobslo1@aol.com contractor Robert Slodowski 

Steers Chris chris@steersconstruction.com site contractor Steers Construction, Roxbury

Stone Hicks arcstone@pipeline.com architect Stone Architecture, Roxbury

Sullivan Steve stevesullivan@ccaengineering.com professional engineer CCA LLC, Brookfield

Symanski Paul pszymanski@ahhowland.com professional engineer Arthur Howland & Associates, New Milford

Towne AJ ajtowne@towneandaurell.com site contractor Towne and Aurell,  Litchfield  

Trinkaus Steve strinkaus@earthlink.net professional engineer Trinkaus Engineering, Southbury

Virbickas Dainius dvirbickas@artelengineering.com professional engineer Artel Engineering, Brookfield

Webb Clint cwebb_associates@sbcglobal.net environmental consultant C Web Associates, Winsted

Wiley Willy 4stone@sbcglobal.net contractor Stone Construction, Southbury

Williams Jason jasonw@miloneandmcbroom.com landscape architect Milone & MacBroom

Williams J. Scott j.scott@yardapes.com landscape architect Yard Apes, New Milford

Worden Camilla camilla@camillalandscapedesign.com landscape designer Camilla’s Landscaping 

Young Zachary pgy48@aol.com environmental consultant LC Squared, New Milford

Young Peter pgy48@aol.com environmental consultant LC Squared, New Milford

Zinick Tammy tammyz@permitmeplease.info land use permit facilitator Permit me Please, New Milford 

Peracchio Dan fw@fwforesters.com certified forester Ferrucci & Walicki, LLC, Middlefield
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